DOUGLAS FIR

EXTERIOR TRIM

DOUGLAS FIR EXTERIOR TRIM
Valued for its strength, stability, versatility, and beauty,

Douglas Fir yields more timber than any other species in
North America. Its lumber is used in building applications

ranging from light framing to finish carpentry. Douglas
Fir is a product of the sustainable forest management

practices that will ensure a lasting and affordable supply
of this extraordinary wood.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

1" CVG S4S DOUGLAS FIR BOARDS

Product Code

FLS14LR
FLS16L
FLS18L
FLS110L
FLS112L

Nominal

1x4
1x6
1x8
1x10
1x12

Actual

23/32"x3-1/2"
23/32"x5-1/2"
23/32"x 7-1/4"
23/32"x 9-1/4"
23/32"x 11-1/4"

1x4 |23/32"
312"
1x6 123/32"
51/2"
1x8 |23/32"
7-1/4"
1x10 | 23/32"
914
1x12 | 23/32"
111/4"

5/4" CVG S4S DOUGLAS FIR BOARDS

Product Code Nominal Actual
FLS544L 5/4x 4 1"x3-1/2"
FLS546L 5/4%6 1"x 5-1/2"
FLS548L 5/4x8 1"x 7-1/4"
FLS5412L 5/4x 12 1"x 11-1/4"
FLS5412LS* 5/4x 12 1" x 11-1/4"

*Fine Grade Tread

Lengths
6'-20'
6'-20'
6'-20'
6'-20'
6'-20'

Lengths
6'-20'

6'-20'
6'-20'
6'-20'
6'-20'

additional informatio!

Grade
Width
Surface
Milling
Finish
Length

CVG, BVG & CMG

412"

Smooth

Edge & Center Bead, WP4, Tongue & Groove, Fine Grade Tread
Raw

6-12'

2" S4S DOUGLAS FIR BOARDS

Product Code Nominal Actual Lengths
FLS24L 2x4 1-1/2"x 3-1/2" 6'-20'
FLS26L 2x6 1-1/2"x 5-1/2" 6'-20'
FLS28L 2x8 1-1/2"x 7-1/4" 6'-20'
FLS210L 2x10 1-1/2"x 9-1/4" 6'-20'
FLS212L 2x12 1-1/2"x 11-1/4" 6'-20'
2x4 1-1/2"
31/2"
2x6 1-1/2"
5_1/211
2x8 1-1/2"
7-1/4"
2x10 1-1/2"
9-1/4"
2x12 1-1/2"
11-1/4"
5/4x4 E
3-1/2"
5/4x6 Il"
51/2"
5/4x8 | 1
71/4"
5/4x12 | 1"
11-1/4"

CUSTOM MILLING OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Contact Us for Details E




